
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 147.0 125.0 10

2 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 120.0 8

3 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 115.0 6

4 Talyn Sullivan Meade High School 145.8 115.0 4

5 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 110.0 2

6 Kiana Meyer Larned 145.0 105.0 1

7 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 105.0 0

8 Payton Lundgren Goodland 147.0 105.0 0

9 Autumn Russell Goodland 141.0 100.0 0

10 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 100.0 0

11 Kaila Froese SWH 146.6 95.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Talyn Sullivan Meade High School 145.8 245.0 10

2 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 235.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 220.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 210.0 4

5 Autumn Russell Goodland 141.0 195.0 2

6 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 195.0 1

7 Payton Lundgren Goodland 147.0 185.0 0

8 Kaila Froese SWH 146.6 180.0 0

9 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 147.0 180.0 0

10 Kiana Meyer Larned 145.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 145.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Talyn Sullivan Meade High School 145.8 155.0 10

2 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 135.0 0

3 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 135.0 0

4 Autumn Russell Goodland 141.0 130.0 4

5 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 110.0 2

6 Payton Lundgren Goodland 147.0 110.0 1

7 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 105.0 0

8 Kaila Froese SWH 146.6 105.0 0

9 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 147.0 100.0 0

10 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 95.0 0

11 Kiana Meyer Larned 145.0 90.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Talyn Sullivan Meade High School 145.8 515.0 10

2 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 485.0 8

3 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 450.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 430.0 4

5 Autumn Russell Goodland 141.0 425.0 2

6 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 415.0 1

7 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 147.0 405.0 0

8 Payton Lundgren Goodland 147.0 400.0 0

9 Kaila Froese SWH 146.6 380.0 0

10 Kiana Meyer Larned 145.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 355.0 0


